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11:56 AM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

04/21/22
Cash Basis

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
MidFirst Bank
Operating Account
Rainy Day

Total MidFirst Bank
Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Opening Balance Equity

Retained Earnings
Net income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 31, 22

72,783.35
33,006.97

105,790.32
105,790.32

-504.67
-504.67
105,285.65
105,285.65

75,918.39
-39,258.31
68,625.57

105,285.65
105,285.65
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11:56 AM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

04121722 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
Cash Basis March 2022
Mar 22 Jan - Mar 22
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Homeowners Dues 17,486.00 80,068.00
Interest Income
MidFirst Bank 1.40 4.06
Total Interest Income 1.40 4.06
Total Income 17,487.40 80,072.06
Gross Profit 17,487.40 80,072.06
Expense
Neighborhood Party 0.00 186.61
Administration
Management Fees 750.00 750.00
Total Administration 750.00 750.00
Grounds
Mowing 7,854.04 7,854.04
Total Grounds 7,854.04 7,854.04
Pool Expenses
Telephone Expense 101.93 306.65
Total Pool Expenses 101.93 306.65
Utilities
Harness Creek 65.10 146.97
North Entrance 68.32 166.35
East Entrance 476.83 979.54
Pool 242.41 565.21
Irrigation 30.00 60.00
Lighting 215.56 431.12
Total Utilities 1,098.22 2,349.19
Total Expense 9,804.19 11,446.49
Net Ordinary Income 7,683.21 68,625.57
Net Income 7,683.21 68,625.57
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11:56 AM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

04/21/22 A/R Aging Summary
As of March 31, 2022

Current 1-30 31-60 61 -90 >90 TOTAL
2601 - Rawdon - 865 0.00 0.00 -62.00 0.00 0.00 -62.00
3632 - Nisbet - 232 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.01 -0.01
3517 - Erwin - 517 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 26.00
3608 - Howard - 531 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 -405.66 32.34
2532 - Sarcletti - 108 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 60.00
2350 - Stover - 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 400.00
2708 - Xu - 861 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 -9.00 429.00
2633 - Jonel/Rashid - 112 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
4001/4051 - Browning - 602/601 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2650 - Poly Real Estate LLC - 705 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2808 - Newkirk - 858 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2808 - Schinnerer - 840 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3401 - Simpson - 513 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3433 - Grawunder - 319 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3500 - Wilson - 510 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3501 - Chavez - 318 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3509 - Spain - 516 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3525 - Lonberg - 518 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3600 - Chappell - 532 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3600 - Lipps - 228 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3601 - Boyd - 315 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3601 - Hackler - 633 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3608 - McKinnon - 326 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3609 - Sripathirathan - 534 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3616 - Swenson - 530 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3617 - Carte - 301 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3617 - Halcli - 225 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3617 - Redinger - 535 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3624 - McClendon - 328 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3641 - Giammona - 222 L 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3700 - Daman - 529 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3700 - Jensen - 126 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3701 - Losawyer - 304 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3708 - Altmiller - 127 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3708 - Houpt - 528 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3716 - Horn - 332 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3724 - Horgan - 525 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3725 - Shough - 132 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3800 - Haff - 524 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3808 - Melton - 824 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3808 - Veirs - 523 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3817 - Scott - 540 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3851 - Langwell - 605 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3909 - Wise - 544 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3951 - Moradi - 603 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2400 - Rhoades - 503 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2400 - BAF 1 LLC - 706 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
Linda Reid 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2333 - Tarbox - 549 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2332 - Chavez/Gallegos - 505 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2308 - Sparks - 809 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2301 - McLain - 553 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2501 - Aktas/Akbas - 213 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2432 - Springer - 205 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2424 - lvanov - 813 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2424 - Filson - 827 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2408 - Moon - 829 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2401 - Wittwer - 806 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3517 - Brice - 316 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2533 - Lynn - 849 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2532 - Greaves - 848 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2525 - Stock - 125 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2509 - Zacker - 801 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2508 - Wallace - 814 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2508 - Fulton - 822 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3609 - Crawford - 226 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
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11:56 AM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

04121122 A/R Aging Summary
As of March 31, 2022

Current 1-30 31-60 61 -90 > 90 TOTAL
2601 - Harris - 850 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2600 - Greenfield - 704 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2600 - Clemmons - 106 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2556 - Olson - 121 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2540 - Lawrence - 119 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2533 - Skolaut - 830 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3633 - Ginn - 223 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2625 - Berger - 143 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2617 - Bashir - 114 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2616 - Mayleben - 148 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2616 - Madhoun - 845 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2609 - Smith - 851 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 438.00 438.00
2609 - Louque - 115 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
3709 - Dillard - 134 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 0.00 438.00
2649 - Webster - 110 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 10.00 448.00
2340 - Herrig - 504 0.00 0.00 438.00 0.00 12.40 450.40
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 33,312.00 0.00 445.73 33,757.73
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11:56 AM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

04/21/22 Non Good Standing
April 21, 2022

Customer Customer Type Balance

Page 1



19905 00 8eP- 00 8e¥ spun4 pejisodspun 601 - Buweso - £ggz 0451 2202/L0/€0 ewied
192v6- 00 8EP- 00 8tY spun4 pajisodapun 604 - Buweso - eesz 0L54 2202/10/€0 wauwied
19 ¥05- 00 8Eb- 00 gev spund pajjsodapun LPS - IWS - 60KT 1202 2202/10/80 Juswhed
1999~ 00 8EY- 00'gEy spund palisodapun LpS - UNWS - 60b2 LL02 2202/L0/£0 uewiheg
L1905~ 00 8EY- 00 g9t spund paysodapun ©v8 - 2008 - 8082 ¥e¥sLT8LT 2202/L0/£0 uewhed
Lo2ve- 00 8E¥- 00'8eY spund pausedapun v8 - 2008 - 8062 v2rsiTelT 2202/L0/€0 Juswhed
19 05~ 00 8e¥- 00’9ty spund pajisedapun 22Z¢ - uBneqzpems - 0Zve 988+90L.T 2T0z/e0/e0 uewAed
1990 00 8EY- 00 8ep spund pajsodepun Zze - UBneqzuems - 0Zve 988%50.LC 2202/80/E0 uswied
L9v0S- 00 8€P- 00 BeY spun4 pejisodapun 225 - sajbuy - 919¢ L1€6189/2 2202/e0/e0 uswAed
1926 00 8eY- 00 8eY spund pajisodapun 226 -se|fuy - gi9¢ L1€5.88.2 2202/e0/e0 uswAed
19 v05- 00 8t~ 00 8¢y spunz pajsodapun PZ1 - 8P - €ST ¥58€.80.C 2202/80/e0 swied
19 99" 00 8€¥- 00 BEY spung paysodapun T - 8Pl - BEST ¥58€.89.C 2202/e0/€0 wawied
19 v05- 00 8EP- 00 8ev spung pajsodspun PIZ - 8UOIS - ¥ZLE €545¥99.T 2coz/en/e0 JuswAed
1999~ 00 8EY- 00 8ey spund paysodapun Y1C - 8UOIS - PZLE €545¥00.T 2T02/e0/60 uawhed
L9'p0S- 00 8EY- o0o'sey spund pajisodapun 0EZ - Jaumeug - 919E S18€80.2 2202/80/60 lueuried
L92h6- 00 gev- 00 ety spund paysodapun 0€2 - Jaumesd - BLOE S18€99.2 220T/e0/E0 weured
19908 00 8EP- 00 8E¥ spund peysodepun YEE - UBLLIBUURH - 008E 8291.89.2 2202/80/€0 WuawAed
19'98- 00'8Ed- 00 8ey spund pajisodapun $E€ - UBLUBUURH - 008E 8291.89.C 2TOT/E0/E0 Wewded
L9'v05- 00 8€¥- o0o'sey spund pajsodapun €8 - yoeqnen - | 0e2 109€€2942 2202/20/€0 wewded
192¥6- 00'8eY- 00 8t¥ spund pajisodepun €8 - yoeqnen - | 092 L09E€L0LT 2202/20/60 wawied
L8'¥08- 00 9EP- 00 8E¥ spund paysodepun 618 - X0D - 602 0€95699.T 2202/20/60 juauried
1899 00 8EY- 00 8E¥ spund paiisodapun 818 - X0D - 60¥C 0£05609.2 2202/20/€0 wewhed
1805 00 8E¥- 00 BEY spund pajisodapun 2e} - Buumoq - 6v52 S010909.T 2202720/€0 awAed
2998~ 00 8EY- 00 8et spund pesodapun 2z1 - Buumoq - 6v52 501090842 2202/20/€0 wawied
28'p05- 00'8ed- 00 8EY spung pejsodapun 658 - 180187 - 0082 98€.589/Z 2202/10/€0 JuewAed
19'99- 00'8ey- 00'8EY spung pejsodapun 658 - 180187 - 0082 98E.L580.2 2202/10/€0 wawAhed
29'$0G- S|gEAIEIaY SIUNOD3Y
000 s\ueg SuaziNg Isi4 [eloL
000 13410 - juBg SUSZNID 1SN |BjIoL
000 130 - yueg susznl) 18114
000 sBuiaes 1a)iep Asuoly |BloL
000 sbulaes joxIe Asuop
000 10318y Aouopy sBuiaes 0102 1e10L
000 19)Jey Aaucy sbulaes 0102
000 1unooay BunesadQ jejoL
000 junoaay Bunelado
000 jueg suezp|o isiiy
2€06.'G01 61 $08'6 ob'i8¥'LL sjueg 1S114pIN 18101
ayo 43410 - yued 1sI4PIN [e10L
om0 Ja430 - Bued IsNdpIN
£6'900°€E 000 ovl Aeq Auiey |ejol
16'600'€E ort or'L jueg 14PN I1sasep| Z202/1E/80 sodeq
16'600'eE Aeq Autey
000 JUSWSSassY [BpedS (8101
00'0 Jusurssassy |Braadg
SEE8L'ZL 6l ¥08'6 oo'gav'Ll 1Ny Bunessdo (ejoL
SE€8LZL 00 8€¥ 0o'eer spung paysodapun lsodsQ 2202/1£/80 lisodeq
SEShE'TL €6'6L5- €6 6.5 ~17ds- puowp3 jo AID Helxq 2T0T/LE/E0
82'126'2L 008EY 00 8¢¥ spund paysodapun isoda@ 2202/82/€0
8Z €BY'2L 00'9.8 00949 ~LNds- \soda@ 2202/82/€0
82 L09'LL 00'8EY 00 8e¥ spung pajisodapun) ysodag 2202/¥2/E0
8Z68L'LL 00054~ 00052 s304 Juawabsuep L8# AU| 071 ‘dnoss Juswebeusiy xuaoUd 6LES 2202/eT/e0
82616'LL 00252'L 00TSL't -11ds- jisodagQ 2T02/12/E0
82'281'0L 00'8LE 00 8Lt spund paysodopun usoda@ 2202/LLIED
8C68.'69 00 ey 00 8¢Y spund pajisodapun sodag 2202/91L/E0
8Z 15€'69 0o'8ey 00 8¢y spun4 pajisodepun lisode@ 2202/¥L/ED
92 €16'89 002sL') 00'25L't ~LNds- nsodeQ 220e/vLIED
82'191'L9 $0'0.8°c- §90.8'c Buwmopy ZC0Z JE - 8180 UMB B/ LBLL# AUI ‘oU| 'JUsWABBUEW UmET S19Z)Id Bl€s 2202/L0/E0
€6 1E0'LL 8¥'sce- [ °144 -11ds- 220T 984 ¥ 2202 UBP 9SEBIOU| %E - 8IED UMBT) £GBOLLH AUI U] 'JusweBEuBN UMET 548211d L1185 2202/L0/£0
1152 L 16°25L'€" 1646L'C Buimony 20T qod - 3180 UMET 6PO9L L# AU) 2U) ‘Juawabeuep ume s1a21lg 9.€5 2202/L0/€0
2EGI0'6L 000ZL'S 00°02L's -LI1ds- nsodsQ 2202/L0/£0
2€'662'60 00 BEY Q0 BEY spund paysodapun Isodag 2202/L0/£0
7€ 258'89 €6'101- €6 L0} asuadx3 suoydejeL 29920.982# 100V 191V Helg €20e/v0/e0
$2656'88 62225 6z'2es -1nds- puowpg Jo Auo yeig ¢T02/€0/€0
$5 18469 00'628'2 00 829'T -11ds- ysodsg 2202/60/£0
$5'€58'99 00 8EY 00 8ey spund paysodepun ysoda@ 2202/20/£0
$561¥°'99 00'9.8 00 98 -Lds- ysodeq@ 2202/20/£0
$5°'6€5'59 00'8EYy 00 8E¥ Spun4 pajisodapun usodeq@ 2202/10/€0
¥ 101'59 unoa2y buneledo
11720186 Nueg 1S43PIN
saue(eg wnowy jeuibuo upad ngag nds owap JWeN wnN aeq edAL
2202 ‘L€ U2JEW JO SY SISBB Yseo
196paT |esauag ziizivo
WY 91}

‘ou| ‘uoijeId0SSY aseyoa|daslg



Z obed

1888y AUOJUBAUL) |B)OL

000

000 jassy Asojuanu|
18 ¥0S- 0098%'L1 00'98¥'LL 0|qBA|800Y SIUNOJDY |B10L
L9'105" 00 8%~ 00 8eY spund pajsodapun 622 - 10Ul - B09E 9062£5182 2202/1£/€0 uswhed
102Y6- 00 8E4- 00°6¢k spun pajisodapun 622 - 18Ul - BOSE 906265182 2202/1£/60 Wewhed
L9905 00'8Ep- 00 8EP spund pejisodspun 0l€ - UbnoiqiBag - £19¢ 6YEZBZIEZ 2202/82/80 ewAheyd
1990 00 se¥- 00 BEY spung paysoedepun 0l€ - UBnoiqisag - £18¢€ 67EZ8Z18C 220Z/82/20 uawAeqd
L9'p0S- 00 8e¥- 00'BEY spung paysodepun 91z - s19foy - €E2€ ZIEL 2202/82/€0 \uawAeqd
192¥6- 00'8EY- 00 8E¥ spung pajisodepun 912 - ssaboy - gese ZIEL 2202/82/€0 Juewheq
L9¥0G- 00 ger- 00 8E¥ spung pajisodepun Lb8 - Ul - 0082 50L 2202/82/50 wewied
1999 00 8er- 00’8ty spung pesodapun L$8 - U1 - 00BZ 502 2202/82/€0 uewAed
L9°¥0S 00 8eb- 00 8EY spung paysodapun 0¥ - AtusH - 1082 9€6.60182 2202/p2/E0 Juawied
1999 00'0Er- 00'8eY spund paysodapun 90% - KiuaH - 108z 9£9.80182 2202/92/€0 wewdsd
L9V0S- 00 8cy- oo'gey spund pelsodspun §e¢g - uosioyl - 00ee 8r018645. 220e/ie/en uewAed
L92v6- 00'8EP- 00 8EY spung peysodapun 628 - UOSIOYL - 008E 8p01B6YSL 2202/12/80 Juewfed
L9705 00 8EP- 00 eey spund pejisodepun 026 - %09d - L08E 1PE9 2202/12/€0 Jowded
1999~ 00'sey- 00'aey spund peysodepun 026 - ¥9ed - L09E 19E9 2202/12/€0 ewded
19'%05" 00 8EP- 00'6P spun peljsodepun Z12 - Kiead - 6052 5951 2202/12/€0 ewhed
10 2v8- 00884~ 00 BEP spund pajisedapun z12 - MiBog - 6052 5051 2202/12/€0 uewhed
L9°¥05- 00 BEV- 008t spung pajisodapun 48 - SI00W - 0042 6v0lL 2202/12/60 wewhed
1926 00'8ep- 00 ey Spung pasodapun ¥Q - 8100 - 0042 BV0L 2202/12/E0 Wwawhed
19908~ 00 82" 00'8.€ spun4 palisodepun 801 - IBJoIBS - ZE5T 128855082 2202/L1IED wewhed
18921 [e):720 008 spund pajisodapun 801 - maJes - zesz 128855092 2202/L1/80 wewkeg
18905~ 00 BEY- 00'8EY spund paysodapun S0P - 1SNY - 6082 99Sv.p0BC 2202/91/€0 wawieg
[Akal 008y~ 008ty spun peiisodepun SOF - 18Ny - 6082 9957.¥0BZ 2202/91/80 wawhed
L9 ¥0S- a0 8ty 00 8ty spung pejisodepun €1 - 19BuuasS - gose $0Sy 2202/PLIE0 Juswhed
L9Tv6 00'8EP- 00'sey spung pejisedspun €€ - Jobujuals - gose YOSy 2202/PL/E0 Juswied
L9¥0S- 00 8ep- 00 8Ll spung payisodapun 201 - UOSaINg - LOLE £E10900E6 2202/PLIc0 juswAed
L92v6- 00'8Ed- 00'8tl spund pajsodepun 201 - uose|ing - LO/E €€10800E6 22027 L0 ewAed
L9'v08- 00'8¢EY- 00 8eb spund pajisodepun ZEZ - 199SIN - ZE9E 58p8 220T/P L0 ewAied
1969 00'8€%- 00 8€Y spund payisodapun 262 - 190SIN - 280€ 5896 22021Y 1180 wewhed
L9°¥08- 00 8EY- 00 8ek spund peysodepun 208 - Jejeg - L0sZ YEPE 220Z/v LIED JuswAhed
1909 00'8eh- 00 8ed spung pelisodspun 208 - Ja18g - L0SZ Y6 2202/7 /€0 juswAed
18 v05- 00 8t~ 00 ge¥ spung peisodapun BES - OPUIJBPUBA - LOSE FAT:1R 2202/7VIED wawAed
1996 00'eey- 00'8ey spung pajsedepun BES - BPUIISPUBA - LOSE ZI5) 2202/P1/E0 awAed
L9 v05- 00'92 0062 spund pajisodepun F12 =0T 1-6102 SI9SSY N 40 - 2162 12v200 2202/L0/€0 wewfed
198Lb- 00'9Z- 00'92 spun4 peyisodepun 142 - O 1L-610Z S19SSY M 40 - 1152 129200 2202/L0/€0 uewded
L9°p08- 00'8Eb- 00 8EY spund pajtsodapun BOR « SOABIS - BOLE 6605000000 2202/L0/€0 juewAsg
FAxAL 00'8eP- 00 8eb spun4 pajisodepury 608 - S8AAIS - 60.2 6605000000 2202/L0/€0 uswAed
L9 408" 00'8€%- 008y spung pajisodapury €04 - Bujaey) - vzoZ 2215689.00 2202/L0/€0 Juawhed
L92¥6" 00°9EY- 00 8EY spun pejisodapun €01 - Buyeay - yzoz 22.5680.00 2202/L0/50 wawhed
L9105~ 008~ oo'8ey spunf paysodapun SE€8 - 90ld - 1042 10608.2168T 2202/L0/€0 wewihed
19 69 00'8ey- 00 B spung payisadepun S€8 - 89Ld - 1042 10898.2182 2202/L0/£0 WwewAed
L97%08- 00'8ep- [Fon:144 spung palisodspun SEL - abed - 108 19EE 2202/L0/20 wawied
LB 2v6" 00 8Ep- 00 8ey spund pejisodepun 61 - oBed - 10.€ 19€€ 2202/40/€0 JuswAed
1008~ 0088k 00'8EY spun payisodapun 018 - NewIng - gO¥Z 9852 2202/L0/50 uswAeg
19 2¥6- 00 geb- 00 8Ey spund pejsodapun 018 - neuing - 00¥T 9€5T 2202/L0/80 swisd
L9'v08- 00 8- o0'8ey spung pajjsodepun 126 - BNUM - LIPE veee 2202/L0/€0 Juswied
L9'ThB" 00'8€Y- 00°'8€% spund pelisadapun 12€ - SIUM - L1bE v2ee 2202/L0/80 Juswied
L9 ¥05- 00'8eP- o0o'ect spung pajisodopuny 208 - 9INBW - 0042 655¢ 2202/20/€0 Juawied
18'89" 00'8EY" 00 8e¥ spung peysodapun 208 - 8Inew - 0042 656C 2202/L0/£0 wawded
29 %05~ 00 8ey- 00 BEP spung pajisodepun €11 - UUing - 6292 2e8p 2202/20/€0 JuswAey
192v6- 00'8Ey 00'eEy spund pansodepun €Ll -uung - 5282 zZe8y 2202/20/€0 uewAByg
19 ¥0%- 00'8EY- 00 8EP spung pajisodapury 6£8 - IPjoYKeg - 6082 5660 2202/L0/€0 wewAied
19'2h6- [4]00:15 d 00'8EY spung pejjsodepun 6€8 - Iplouveg - 6082 5660 2202/L0/€0 ewAed
19'%05- 00'8EY- 00 8E¥ spund pajsodapun 0Z1 - VoI - 8452 yLLL 2202/L0/€0 JawAed
1926 00'8Ep- 00'8EY spund pajsodepun 021 - UolIBl - 8¥SZ pLLL 2202/L0/€0 Juswiag
19'p0S- 00'8EP- 0D'8EP spung pajisodepun 80C - Z0JEZU0S) - |DBE [<1:]¥3 2202/L0/€0 Juswied
19'99- 00'8EY- 00 8e¥ spung pejisodapun 80€ - ZOlB210D) - L0FE [-1-192 2202/10/€0 swied

ecuejeg unowy |euibuo ypa1y nqsg nds owep aweN wnN ejeq adAL
2202 'L Ydiel jo sy siseg ysen
19bpan |essuan zznme
Wv 95t

‘au| ‘uoneloossy aseyossjdaslg




¢ abed

00'9EY 00 8EY 00 BE¥ 8|qeAladey SJUN0doY 0LE - yBnosqeas - £18¢ 6¥£282182 2202/82/€0 Juewhed
000 00 8€b- 00°8EY Junoooy Bunessdo nsodeq 912 - s1900y - geL€ eiel 2202/82/80 ysodaq
00'9EY 00 8€P- 00 8EY 1unooy Bujeledo ysoda@ L¥@ - U - 0082 S0L 2202/82/€0 sodeq
00°'9/8 00'8EY 00 8Eb 9]qBA|828Y SIUN0I0Y 012 - siefoy - €88 ZIEl 2202/82/50 Juelwied
00'8EY 00'8Ed 00'8EY B|qBA(928Y SjUN0IdY 8 - U - 0082 50L 2202/82/80 JuewAey
000 00'8€p- 00'8eY 1UN02oYy Bulessdo nsodeq 90b - AlusH - 082 9€6480182 2202/v2/50 Nisodeq
00 8t¥ 00 8EY 008y 8|qeAlaRY S1UN0ADY 90¥ - AiueH - 1082 9€0.80182 2202/¥eien weuiked
oo'o 00'8Ed- 00 8ed 1uno2oY Bulje.edo Isods@ §28 - UosI0y] - QOBE 8¥0186¥SL 220T/12/80 sodeg
00 8e¥ 00°8€b- 00 8ty 1unoooy Bupesedo Jisodeg 025 - %08d - 109¢ LyED 2202/12/E0 nsodeq
ooele 00 gEb- 00 BEY 1unoooy Bupesedo lisodeg 212 - higed - 6052 sosl ccoT/ie/en nsode@
0o vIE'L 00 8EP- 00 8EY uno2oy Bupessdo nsodag b8 - 0J0OW - 00/Z 6¥01 220271210 ysodeq
002sL') 00 8EY 00’8ty 8|qeAladey S1UN0DDY 52§ - UOIOYL - DOBE 8rOLB6YSL 2202/L2/E0 \uswABg
oo'vie'l 00 8EY 00'sey 8|geAlSDEY S)UNCJDY 026 - Y%ed - LOBE 1980 2202/12/€0 Juawied
00'8.8 13194 0o'ser 9|qBAI926Y SJUNOODY Z\z - Aieeg - 80ST 5o51L 2202/12/E0 Juawied
00'8EY 00'sey 00 8l ©JqBA1928Y SUN0DY b8 - 8100 - 00LZ 6901 2202/12/50 JuswAhed
00'0 00'828- 00'8.€ unovoy Bunesedo usodeq 801 - Ni6[oJeS - 2652 128855082 Z2Z02ILHIED Wsodag
0088 00'8.8 0088 ©lqBA|008Y SIUN0OJY 80} - NOI0JBS - ZEST 1286855082 2202/L1/E0 ewfed
000 00 8l oo'gey unooay Bupasedo 1sodeq S0¥ - 1SNy - 6082 995 L082 c20z/el/en usodeg
00 BEY 00 ge¥ oo eey 8|qBAI80eY SJUN03DY SO - 1SN - 6082 085vLp082 2202/01/€0 \uawied
00’0 00 8ep- 00 8EY 1UN02dY Bupesedo usodag €1€ - JebujuaIo - g06E 0S¥ 2202/¥LIE0 1sodeg
00'8EY 00'aey 00 BEY B|qBA|926) S)UNOJJY €€ - Jabujuaio - gose $OSY 2202 LIED JuswAed
000 00°'8€%- 00 8E¥ unodoy Bupesado nsodeq 201 - uosajng - 10.¢ £€10800€6 2202/v1/E0 ysodaq
00 8EY 00 8EY- 00'8E¥ 1unoooy Bupesedo nsodag 2€2 - 1905|N - ZEOE Sere [AA A 4% sodaq
00948 00 geP- 00’8y unoooy Bupesedo usodag 208 - Joreg - 1052 YEPE 2202/ 1Ie0 Jisodag
00 tIE'L 00 8€¥- 00°'8Ed junodoy Bupessdo 1Isodag 8€G - pu|lJapUBA - L0BE 2151 Z2E0ZIVLIE0 1sodeg
0026L'} 00 8ey 00'8EY 8IqeA|BD8Y SIUNOXOY 201 - uoselng - |0LE £€10900€6 220Z/PLIED uewied
00 FIE'L 00 8et 00'8ty 9|qBA|806Y SJUN0dDY 262 - 19GSIN - ZE9E 59v8 22027 L/ED JuewAhed
0008 00 8E¥ 00 8EY ©|qeA|ea8y sjuUNoody 208 - Joleq - 1052 PEYE 22027 HE0 Wswied
00 9t 00 8EY oo'ser ©|qeAI909Y SIUN0DDY BES - 3pUILBPUBA - L0BE ZISE 2T0ZIVLHIED Juswhed
000 00 92 0092 unodoy Bupeiedo Iisodeq LLZ - 077 1-610T $1988Y I 40 - L1152 12¥200 2202/L0/€0 lisodag
0092 00 8EY- 00’8y unoooy Bujiesedo lisodeg 698 - S8A8IS - 6042 6605000000 2202/L0/80 wsodeg
00 vov 00'8eY- 00'8E¥ lunoooy Buneledo wsode €01 - Bujieay - pzoz 225689200 2202/L0/€0 Nsodag
00206 00 geb- 00°8EP Junoooy Bupeledo ysodag G€8 - 30lid - 1042 1069822182 2202/L0/E0 ysodag
00°0VE'L 00'8eY- 00 8ey 1unoooy Bunesedo ysodeq sgl - efed - L0L€ 1134 2202/L0/€0 yisodag
008LL'L 00 8EY~ 00°9€Y \unoaay Buperedo usodag 018 - newng - 00FZ 9e5Z 2202/L0/£0 usodag
009122 00 BEY- Q0 8EY unoooy Bujjesedo usodaq 12€ - BUUAA - LIbE P2ET 2202/.0/€0 lsodag
00$59'C 00'8EY- 00 g€y wnosoy Bujesedo nsodag 298 - 8Inen - 0042 655C 2202/.0/€0 nsodag
002Z60'€ 00'8ed- 00'8EY unoooy Bupesedo nsodeq €11 -uung - 5292 k414 2202/L0/€0 usodeg
000€5'¢ 00 8Ev- 008tV 1unooay Bupesedo isodeg 6€8 - Iployuen - 6082 5668 2202/L0/80 Itsadaq
00896'¢ 00 8Ep- 00°8EY 1unoooy Bupesedo 1sodeg 021 - UCJIN - BKSZ (2918 2202/L0/€0 ysodag
00 90¢'¥ 00'8€Y- 00'8EY unoooy Bujjeiedo lisodeg 90€ - 28182U09 - 1L.09E 09LL 2202/L0/€0 ysodag
00 ¥¥8'? 00 8E4- 00°'8EY junoooy Bupesedo lsodag 60} - Bujwero - ggsz 0L5H 220e/L0/e0 Isodag
00282's 00 8EY- 00'8EP unodoy Bupesedo wsodag LbS - UNWS - 60k2 2002 2202/20/€0 lisodaQ
0002L'S ooez 00'92 2IqeA1308Y SIUN03YY 112 - 071 1-6102 S10SSY Ty 240 - L1652 12¥200 2202/L0/£0 \uewfed
00 ¥69'S 00 g€y 00'8eY QIqeAledsy SjUNosdY 609 - S9A9IS - 60LZ 6605000000 2202/L0/80 ewAed
00952'S 00'8EY 00 8€Y 6]qeAla09Y §IUN0IDY €0} - Bulleay, - $z9z 2215689200 2202/L0/€0 uewAed
00'8l8'% 00 8%Y 00 6ey 81qBAI800Y $)UN0OYY S€8 - 801d - 1042 1069812182 2202/20/€0 wswwied
00 08E't 00'8EY 00 8eY 8|qBA|508Y S)UNOJDY sgl - obed - 1028 1130 2202/10/€0 uawied
00cre'e 00'8ey 008 8|qQBA209Y SIUNODIY 018 - §awing - 00vZ 9e52 2202/L0/€0 JuawAied
00 pOS'E 00°'8EY 00'8Ed 9|qBAI903Y S|UNOJDY 126 - BlIUM - LLPE 1744 2202/L0/E0 uawied
00890'¢ 00'8EY 00'8EY ©|qQBAI923Y S)UNOJDY 208 - 8|new - 002 1114 2202/L0/E0 JuswAed
00629'C 008V 00 BEY 8|qeAlaoey Sjunoody €11 - uuno - 5292 zeev 2202/L0/€0 wawhed
000642 00'0E¥ 00'sey ©|qeAla08y SJUNoOdY 6€8 - Iployueg - 6082 G668 2202/L0/E0 uewAied
0028L'L 008y 00°'BEY 8|qBAIB08Y SIUN0J0Y 0Z} - Uolal - 8pST pLLL 2202/L0/€0 JUeWABg
00 PIE'L 00’8y 00 8t¥ 8|qBAI303Y SJUNO2TY 80€ - 26|B2U09) - |08E 991 2202/L0/£0 ewdied
0098 oo'sey 00 8EV 9|qeA|303Y S|UN0J2Y 601 - Bujwers - ggsz 0481 2202/L0/80 Juswied
00 8E¥ 00'8EY 00 8¢t ©|qBA|809Y SIUN0DDY LbS - WIWS - 60b2 1402 2202/L0/€0 swied
000 00'8Er- 00 8Ev junoooy Bujiesado Jisoda@ ov8 - Zeog - 8062 ¥ersi2eLe 270T/L0/e0 lisodeg
00 9e¥ 00'8E¥ 00'8EY BIEAI208Y SUN0DY 998 - Zeog - 806z versieele 220T/L0/€0 wswhed
000 008t~ oo'ecy 1unooay Bupeiedo sodag 22€ - UBnBazEMS - 0ZYE 988¥50442 220T/E0/E0 lisodag
00'Ber 008EY- 00'8EY junosdy Buijeado \isoda@ 225 - selbuy - g19¢ 118548942 2202/€0/€0 usodeq
00'948 00 8P~ 0o0'8ey 1uno2oy Gujjeiedo usode@ Pl - BIIIAA - CESE $S8EL80.2 TT0T/E0/E0 Jsode@
00'vIE'L 00’8ty 00°'8eYy unosoy Buperado nsodag ¥EE - UBWALULH - 00BE 829120912 220Z/£0/€0 ysodag
00254 00 Beb- 00'8EY 1uno2oy Bunessdo nsode@ Pig-euns - yeie €6.5p89/2 220T/E0/E0 nsodeq
00 064'2 008~ 00'8EY 1un02dY Buljesado ysodag 0€Z - Jaumeld - 91.9¢ S19€89LT 2202/€0/E0 nsodeq
00929'C 00'8EY 00 6Ey 2|qBA|808Y SIUN0DY Z2¢ - ydneqzuems - oZye 9889S0LLT 2202/£0/60 wswied
000642 009y 00 8ty 8]qeA|808Y S1UN0DY 225 - so|Buy - pLee 118528042 2202/€0/£0 JuewAed
002sL'L 00'8€¥ 00'8ey 8|QBAIBO8Y S|UN0IDY 2l - O - EEST ¥58€.89.2 Z20T/E0/E0 \uswfed
00 PiE'L 00'8eh 00 8V 3|qeA908y SIUN0DY $EE - UBLIBUUBH - 008E 9201.89/2 220Z/E0/E0 JuawAhegd
00'848 00'8¢¥ 00'8EY 9IqeAIB8Y SjUN02DY Y12 - 8UOIS - $ZLE £5/5989.2 2202/E0/E0 awied
oo'sey 00'8ey 00 8t 8|geAI908Y SUNDoDY 0€T - Joumelg - 918¢ 519€09/2 2202/£0/£0 uswAed
000 00'8Y- 00 8EY \unoooy Bujesedo nsode@ 1£8 - UoBGNET - 1062 108€€£0/2 2202/20/20 sods@
00 8EY 00°'8er 00 gE¥ ©IgBAI998Y SJUN00JY 1€8 - 4oBAQNET - 1092 109§€2942 2202/20/0 ewABd
000 00 g€~ 00'8CY \uncooy Bujesado ysodag 618 - X00 - 60%2 0£05690.C 2202/20/€0 sodsg
00 8t 00 8€v- 00 8Ev luncooy Buiiesedo Jisodag ¢zl - Buwmog - 6¥52 $010989.2 220Te0/E0 nsodaq
00'8.0 008t 00 8y 8|qeAIsoey SIUNCODY 618 - X0D - 60V 0£9569842 2202/20/€0 \uawied
00 8EP 008ty 00 8E¥ 9|qBAIB0eY SjUNDIDY 221 - Bulumoq - 6psz 5010898/2 2202/20/60 wawiegq
000 008€H- 008EY N0y Buneisdo ysodeq 650 - 106197 - 008Z BOELSB9LT 2202/10/€0 1sodeq
00 8t¥ 00’8ty 00 8EY 6|qBAIS28Y 5|UN0DDY 658 - JaBia7 - 08T 89€.589.2 2202/10/50 wswied
000 spuny pepsodepun
eouejeg Junowy [euiblo Jpa1n nqaq ndg owow awep wnp sjeq adAl

2202 'LE Yosel o sy s|seg ysed

1abpan Jessusg zenzivo

WY 98: 11

*ou| ‘uoneloossy aseyds|daslg



¢ obegd

00'2Z64'6L- 00'8EY- 0088 81qEA|808Y SJUN02DY $eng YOH 2z02 942 - s1eboy - geLe 11144 2202/82/€0 8010AY]
00'5L'8L- 00'8Eb- oo'eey 8IgBAI80Y SIUN02DY $6nQ0 YOH 20T I¥8 - U - 0082 8602 2e0e/ec/en 80)joAY|
00'9le'eL- 00'8EY- 00 8¢e¥ 8|qEAI808Y S1UN0JDY $8nQ YOH 2202 90p - AUBH - L08Z 201T 2202/v2ie0 8ojoAu]
00'88'22- 00'8E%- 00 8eb 5|qeAla08Y SIUNCOIY $8na YOH 2202 G2 - uosioyl - 0oge roce 220Z/12/€0 aojoAL)
00'0pp'LL- 00'9e%- 00'8e¥ 8|qEAI08Y SIUN0YVY sang vOH 2202 075 - %%ed - 109¢E ovie 2zoz/1e/e0 aojoAul
00'Z00'2L- 00'8€¥- 00 8e¥ ©|qBAI8d9Y SJUN02DY $enQ YOH 2202 +¥8 - 8J00W - 002 1802 2202/12/e0 aoj0Au|
00'495'9L- 00'8EP- 00'8EY ©|qeAlasey sjunoady $enQ YOH 2202 zi2 - Aieed - 6052 8i10e 2202/1.2/60 89(0AU|
00'621'9L- 00'8EY- 00'8LE ©|qBAlaDay Sjunoddy $enQ YOH 2202 801 - Mejaleg - ZesZT 3344 cT0T/LHED 80]0AU|
00'8pL'SL" 00'8EY- 00'8E¥ 81qeA|808Y §jUN02DY $8nQ YOH 2202 SOp - 1SNy - 6082 Lole 2202/91/€0 90l0AY)
00'01E'SL- 00'BEY- 00'8ey ©|gBAI808Y S1UN0JDY $8nQ YOH 2202 C0} - uoseling - |0LE (444 cT0T/¥LIEn 80|0AY)
00'2.8'vL- 00'8eY- 00'8ey 3qEAI808Y SIUN0JVY $enQa YOH 2202 £1€ - 106UIUBID - 8OBE 444 2202/vLIE0 8ojoAL|
00'¥EY'vL- 00'set- 00'8Er 3|qeAI208Y SIUN0DY seng YOH 2Z0Z 9ES - OpUll!epUBA - LDBE 02T 2202/PLIE0 8ofoAU|
00'986'€L" 00'8ey- 00 8Ep 3|qeAja0eY SIUN0IIY sanQ YOH 2202 2T - 12QSIN - 2E9E 8s1T 2202/vLIED 3010AU|
00'8S5'€L" 00'8ed- 00'8EY 8|qBAJe28Yy S)UN0YDY senQg YOH 2202 208 - Jejeg - |0ST €102 2202/bLie0 8010AU]
00'02}'€L- [slik:1> o 00 6¢b ©|qeAleoey Sjunoady $8nQ YOH 2202 80€ - 2e|ezuod - |0ge (14 2202/L0/20 B210AU|
00'289'2L- 00'8EY- 00'8ch 8|geajaoey Sjunoady senQ YOH 2202 g€l - afed - Lose €Ll 2202/L0/20 80j0AUL
00'ppe'eL: 00'8eP- 00 BEY 61qeA|80ay SJUN0AdY $8nQ YOH 2202 128 - SUUAA - L1pE 1374 2202/L0/£0 80J0AU|
00'908'1L- 00'8EPk- 00'8EY 8]qBAIB08Y SJUNOJDY s8nQ YOH 2202 6£8 - IPloyed - 6082 S0LT 2202/L0/£0 8210AU|
00'89€' 1L~ 00'8EP- 00 8e¥ 8|qBAl08Y SIUN0XDY sanQg YOH 22oe 698 - S9A8IS - 6042 160z 2202/L0/€0 82]0AU|
00°0€6'0L~ 00 8Ey- 00 8E¥ 3(qeA1adey SIUN020Y sang YOH 2zoz S€8 - 8dlud - 1042 9802 2e0e/Lo/e0 82[0AU|
00'26%'0L~ 00 9eP- 00 8EY 9(qBAIa28Y §)UN0JDY §8nQ YOH 2202 298 - 8INeW - 00LC 0802 2202/L0/e0 9010AU|
00°%50'0L- 00 9EP- 00 8EY 8|qBAIS0eY S)UN0VY sang YOH 2zoz €)1 -uuno - 6262 0L02 2e0z/Lo/e0 82)0AY]
00'919'69- 00 8EP- 00 8E¥ ©|qBAIB0dY S)UN0DDY $onQ YOH 2202 €01 - Bujjeey - pzoz 890C 2202/L0/E0 80j0AL|
00'821'69- 00'geP- 00 BEY 8|qBAI802Y SUN0IY §8nQg YOH 2202 9b6 - Zeog - 8092 8v0T 2202/L0/€0 30j0AU|
00°0r2'99- oo'eet- 00 8EP 8]qeAl208Y S)UN0JDY sang YOH 2zog 021 - UoljaW - 8%S2 6€0T 2202/L0/€0 32)0AU|
00°20€'80" 00 BEY- 00'ser 8]|qBAI208Y 51UN02DY $8nQ YOH 2202 60} - Bujweso - ggsz €e0T 2202/L0/€0 9210AU)
00'¥98'20" 00'8Er- oo >4 B]QEA1RI8Y SIUN0JDY s8nQg YOH 2202 L1Z - 071 1-6102 518SSY M 4O - L1ST 202 2202/L0/E0 82[0AU|
00'8€8'29- 00'8Ep- 00'8EY 3(qeAI230Y S)UN02DY sang YOH 2202 1PS - UHWS - 60vT 9661 2e0e/LO/En 80l0AU|
00°00%'20" 00'8EY- 00 8EY 3qBAJ208Y SjUN020Y senQ YOH 2202 019 - §8uing - 00+T 9864 220z/L0/e0 80l0AU|
00'296'99- 00'8Ey- 00'8EY ©|qBAla08Yy Sjunodoy sanQ YOH ¢eoe 225 - s8|Buy - 918 ciee 2202/e0/e0 80(0AU|
00'¥25'98- 00'8ed- 00 8ev ©|qBAIad9Y S)Uno2oy senQ YOH 2202 VEE - UELDUUDH - Q0BT €022 2202/e0/e0 82J0AU|
00'980'99- 00'8Ed- 00 8EY ©|qeAle0Y SUN020Y $enQg YOH geoe P1Z - 8U0Ig - $2LE [{1%4 2202/e0/e0 8ojoAU|
00'8¥9'59- o0'ged- 00 BEY 8|geAlasey] sjunoady seng YOH 2202 0€2 - Jsumelg - 91 9¢ Fadx4 ¢202/e0/E0 8210AU|
00°0+2'59" 00'8e¥- 00 8Eh 8|qeA|80aYy 5jUNoJ0Y seng YOH 2202 22€ - Ybneqzpems - 0Zre [:19%4 2202/20/€0 80)0AU|
00'2LL'Y9" 00'9e- 00 8EP 3(qBAIa0eY SIUN0J0Y sang YOH 2202 21 - 9MIIM - €€52 980 220z/e0/e0 80)0AU|
00'¥EE'¥9- 00'8eY- 00 8EP 9]qeAl208Y SILUN02DY §8nQ YOH 220¢ L€8 - YoBqnen - |09z Lb0T 2202/20/20 3010AU|
00'968'¢9- 00'9EY- 00 8e¥ 8|qBAIBI8Y S)UNODDY senQ YOH 220z zz|) - Bulumoq - 6952 oroz 2202/20/€0 aoloAu|
00°85%'€9- 00'8eY- 00 8ey 9|qeA1adaY SIUN0J0Y senQ YOH 220z 618 - X0D “ 60VC 661 2202/20/e0 8210AU|
00°020'€9" ao'eed- 00'BEY 8|qeAladdY SUN0DY seng YOH ¢20z 658 - 186187 - 008T 6602 2202/10/e0 8010AU)
OOwa.Nol S3nQ SJ8UMOBLWIoH
oeo $)USLLSSBSSY |Bl10adS (B0,
000 1310 - SIUBWSSAsSY {810ads |e10L
000 1830 - S)UBLUSSESEY |e1dadg
000 SUGHEADLDY |00 (BlaL
000 SUOREBAOUIY |00d
000 SJUaWSSASSY |Bloads
000 Ay j00d (e10L
000 Aay tood
000 safliey Y6y pauIniey JBIoL
000 sabiey9 328y peusniay
1€85Z'68 sbuiuies peuleloy [eloL
1€'852'6€ sBunes psuiejey
6E'616'SL- £)Inb3 eoue|eg BujuadQ [ejoL
6£'816'5L- A1nb3 eauejeg 6uiuado
00'0 sellge| lloJAed [ejoL
00'0 qe(] ||0Jfed
000 s|qeed s)UNoooY [Bj0L
000 a|qeded siunosoy
000 wewd|nb3 pue eimjuing |ejoL
000 ewdinb3g pue esnjuing
000 uojjetoaideq PelB|NWNOSY |BI0L
000 uopelesdeg pelenwnasy
000 0098b'LL 0098b'LL spung pajisodspun [Ej0L
000 00'8ed- 00 8evy 1unoaoy Bunesedo \Isoda@ 622 - 1aully - §09¢C 8062¢5182 2T0T/1e/e0 usodag
00'8E¥ 00 BEY 00 8et 8|geAjeday SUN0ddY 622 - IeUllY - 800E 8062e5182 2202/1€/€0 JuewAed
000 00 BEY- 00 ect 1unoooy Bunesado \isodag 01€ - UBNoIQIBDS - £18E 1254 14 8:74 2eoe/ae/en usedag
eoue|eg junowy [euibio 1pas IGET] udg owsy awen wny ajeq adAL
2202 'L€ YaJel Jo sy siseg useo
10Bpa Jessudn @izmo
WY 99:}1

*ou| ‘uoijeldossy aseyoa|dasig



g afieg

000 6oUBUe)U|BA 8)|STBAA (B10L
000 INTUDI B DS IA
000 uvoljesjunuiuoy
000 sefuByy oojAl0g yuBg [BIOL
000 seBieyg eojnueg yueg
000 esuadx3 o)|qowWwoIny |Bj0L
000 esuadx3 ej)qowojny
00'0SL 000 00°052 UO[}BJIS|UIWPY |BjOL
000 49WIO - UofiBISIU|WPY BIOL
000 JBLI0 - UO{ITEI Ly
000 5884 |BUO|SSOJ01d [BIOL
000 605, |BUO|SS}0)d
000 se)doD ' ebieisod {BjoL
000 seydo) '3 eBejsod
000 se||ddng 82O |e10L
000 se|iddng eap)o
000 Jsnalsmen (B10L
000 Jope|smeN
000 SNOAUB3OSII (BJ0L
000 snoaus||eds)
00054 00’0 00'0S2 s004 JuoweBeuely |B10L
00 0SL 00°05L 00'054 1unoaoy Bujiesedo 120Z Jequeneq - 1Z0Z J8q0i00 - uewebausw YOH D O 'dnoig) wewsBeue xjuaoyd 8.eS 220T/e2/e0 ¥00Yg
000 8684 juelwebeuey
000 sae |gbe |BlOL
000 soe |ebe
000 Bupesiy |enuuy (Bl0
000 Bupesiy |enuuy
000 uopensjuwpy
[8:3-:13 Aued pooyoquBieN |elol
[3:3-:13 Aued pooyloqubleN
000 PloS Spo0S) JO 150D [Bi0L
00'0 plos SpPooY JO 1500
00’0 sjisodeq umouyun (B10L
000 sj|sode@ umouyun
80'p- oF'L o000 eloauy jselejul [B1oL
000 Joy)o - ewaou) Jseteiul (g0l
00'0 16430 - BWIOSU| J5BIA|
000 jueg suaziitg 18Ul (BjoL
00'0 jueg suezpio I8l
80'p- ov'l 000 jueg 1suI4PIA jB10L
80'b- o¥'L- o¥'t JEETS T} 220Z/LE/€0 Jsedeg
8e'c- Rueg 1s04PIN
88'c- BWIODU| JS8UBIU|
00'0 Buis|HeAPY JenejsmeN (8101
00’0 Bujsiuenpy Joye|smep
00’0 sefuey eousuld |BIOL
000 sebieyo aousuly
00’0 5004 8)87 [BIOL
000 5864 687
00°0 |eiusy jood [B10L
000 |Bjuey jood
0099008~ 00'98p'L) 000 $0NQ SIBUMOBWOH (B0 L
00°'880'08- 00'8EY- 008y 8IqBAI998Y S)UN0d0Y §eng YOH 2202 622 - JeUlly - 80BE 114%4 2202/1E/20 80j0AUl
00°0£9'64" 00'8EY~ [e):13 4 6]qBA|930Y SIUN0SY $8nQ YOH 2202 0i€ - yBnosqueos - L18¢ § 4744 2202/82/€0 8a10AU|
eduejeg junowry jeujBuo )pesn nqea mds owsy swey wny ejeq odAy
2202 ‘)€ YdJey Jo sy siseg ysed
J0b6pa |esousn zenzivo
WY 9gi1

*ou| ‘uonjeloossy eseyss|dasig



9 ofied

000
000

oco
000

000
000

000
000

$9'008

$8'00€
eLvoT
00’0
00'0
000
000
TLvoT
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
000

000
ooo

000
00°0
000
000
POPSe'L
000
00'0
00'0
00'0
¥0'vS8'L
$0'¥58'L
8e'e86'e
§6°048'¢
1. 2724
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00’0
000
000
oo'o
000
000

aduejeg

€6°10t

S90.8'¢
1 Zx41
bLTHL
18°L5L'e

wunowy |eu|Buo

000

000

000

pasd

€6°H0}
£e’ ol

y0'v58'L

$0°¥58'L

§9'0/8'¢
vLeH
vLZLE
18'26L'

Wqeq

unoooy Bupsiedo

Junoooy Bupsledo
uncaay Bupeiedo
unosoy Bupeiedo
unoooy Bujeledo

nds

22 0L'e0-gehh'20

2202 JBIl - 9180 UMBT BLPLOLLH AU|

2202 e 8sBasou} %¢ - 8482 UMBT £SB8L LA AU
220C UB[ 8SBIOU| % - 8180 UMET £SB8L L AU
2202 qod - 0180 UMET 6FIBLL# AU|

owsly

esueor [BioL
esue

fuenBej jBloL
paenBej

§{e2|WeyY [BjoL
S|BIWBYD

1oefold |ood |=joL
196foid 100d

esuedx3 euoyde|a) BjoL

18LY yeig 2202/¢0/e0 3084

asuadxg suoydejel

so|ddng ejoL
se||ddng

1opOWey [BI0L
{opowsy
sesuadxg joogd

sasuadxg |j0shed |B10L
sasuedx3 |joifed

sl|pday  esuBUB)U|BW [B10L

18410 - sJjedey B soUBUBIUIB [BI0L
1830 - sijedey § eduBUBIU|EY

(80p198|3 JeloL
18313083

BRJY UOWLWOY) |ejoL
BAJY UOWILOY
ssedey ' esuBUe)UEY

asuedx3 186.0U] |BIOL
esuedx3 jsaleju|

osuedxg esueinsu| [B10L
esuedx3 esueinsu]

SpUNOIS [BI0L

19Y10 - SPUNOID [BI0L
10410 - SpUnoIH

(o4uoD 188d fBjoL
lonuog 1sed

Bumow (ej1oL

‘oU| “ueweBBUBIY UMET S16Z)1d 8168
“ou| 'jueweBBUBIY UMET Sl62Z)id 1188
‘0u) 'JueWeBBUBIY UMBT S,16Z)d 1188
*0U) ‘JuSWaBBUBYY UMBT S16Z)id 81€8

c20T/L0/E0 %0840
2202/L0/80 %0849
220¢/L0/e0 ¥y
22021L0/€0 o8y

Buimop

|BAOWSY SPGeq JBIoL
|eAowey sj1qeg

ayjpdey (Bj0L
sijedey

$60|AIOS (101
s83|AleS

©82UBUSJUIBJY SOUEJIUT (BI0L
FIUBUBIUIBY BOURIIUTY
punoiBAeld poowoqyben |g10L
punoibie)d pooysoqybleN
spunolg

esuadx3 uopejoesdeq [g1o0L
esuedx3g uolie)eideq

UO[JBOJUNLLIIOY (BI0L

JAY)O - UOJIBOJUNWILIOD [BIOL
JOYIO - UORED|UNWLIOD

oweN wnN [:31:1¢] adAL

2202 ‘1€ yodey Jo sy

196pan] |essuag
*au| ‘uoneldossy aseyoa|daalg

6|68@ Ysey
(4418414
Wv 9g:11



2 abed

00’0 peOY 8sBY28{de8]S 00BT {BI0L
000 1eyio - peoy 8sBYDe|deelS 008T (BIOL

Qo 1810 - peoy eseyse|desis 0082

000 Ja1ep (810,

000 J8iepm

000 1B1BAA O1SBA [B10L

000 1elEp) OISBM

000 XBL |BjoL

000 xe}

000 BISBAA PIIOS 1810 L

000 0)SEM PlIOS

000 Apoel3 1e10L

000 FSTEINELTE]

000 efBuigiq |BIOL

000 ebeujeig

000 peoY aseyss|deslg 0082
000 PEOY SUMOQ 1[[UINYD G20V (2101
000 PROY sumoQ IIYINYD SZ0
000 ¥ - PBOY 8SBYDejdes}S 0BT IBIoL
000 v - peoy eseyse|des)s 0082
o HNOD ¥9640 SSOWBH §0.Z 1BI10L
000 HN0Y YaalD SSaUIBH 90LZ
(X411 oo Lreve |lood [e1oL
12595 18221 lg'LelL 1unooay Buheledo puowp3 Jo Ao ela 2202/1£/€0 %9840

oF Le¥ "R 493 09'vLL 1unosoy Bujieiedo puowp3 Jo A0 ueig 2202/20/€0 %9940
0g'eze |lood
¥5'646 000 8’0y @ouBJIUT SB [BIOL

VS 646 £9'85¢ £0'852 unoooy Bupesedo puowp3 Jo A0 yeig T20T/LE/E0 308ud
1802 0z'ele [rA:1%4 unoooy Bunesedo puowp3 jo AID wesg <20T/E0/ED ¥o8ud
14205 eauesnug jseg

SE 981 00'0 280 SOUBJU3 YUON (BIOL
€80} 91've 91've U020y Buneisdo puowp3 Jo Ao le:g 2202/1e/20 3¥994D
8l'zel 8l € 81've 1unodoy Bujjesedo puowp3 Jo A0 yeia 2202/€0/€0 32840
£0'86 aouenuz yuop
16871 00’0 oL's9 Y6010 SSBUIBH [B}0L
FLR-148 §5'2¢ g5 e noooy Buneredo puowp3 jo A0 yeig TTOT/1E/C0 3084
[44411 §5'2e §62E 1unogoy Bupesedo puowp3 jo A0 yeixg 2202/80/€0 Jo8ud
1918 30019 SsBUIRH
16°0SZ'} saplhn
000 SOXEeL 8101
000 J8ylQ - sexe] |BjoL
000 J8Ylo - sexel
el sexe | Apadoid |ej0L
000 saxe| Apedoid
000 SOXBL
$9'80€ 000 €6°L0L sasuadx3 |00d |BJOL
= Jey)o - sesuedx3 (00 |BI0L
000 Jeyyo - sesuadx3 |ood
000 sneday |eloL
000 sJijedey
000 Juswebeuspy [00d [BJOL
000 Jswebeuep |00d
000 Buwedo [e10L
000 Bujuedp

souRjeg Junowy jeu)blo NpoID 3ngeq uds ouwep eweN wnp ejeq odAL
220Z ‘1€ YdIE | JO sY s|seg ysed
19bpan jersuan ez

*ou| ‘uopjelsossy aseyss|deslg WY 9g:1L



g obed

00'0 69'€92'29 69°£92'29 TvioL
000 U998 OU (BjOL
00'0 jua2e ON
00’0 JUBIUN02DY AN YSY |B10L
00’0 JUBUNODDY AW A8Y
BL'BYE'C 000 22 860'L S8[Ilinn B10.L
000 18410 - SBIINN (it
000 10430 - sepInn
ZLIEY 000 05’512 BupyBp 1eloL
ZILEP 82201 8L'L04 1unodoy Bujesedo puowp3 Jo Ao yelig 2202/1E/€0 joeyn
ve'eee 8.0t 8L'L0} 1Unoooy Bujiesedo puowp3 Jo AYo yelig 220T/IE0/L0 06U
095'51e Bupyby
00'00 000 0008 uopeBy) |ejoyr
0000 00°SH 00's) unoooy Bupsiedo puowpg jo A0 Welg 2202/LE/50 poC)
00'S 0051 00'st 1unoday Bupesedo puowp3 jo K10 yeig 2202/£0/£0 %o0UD
000 uopyebi|
eueieg junowy jeuiblio ipero 19eq ndg oway oweN wny sjeg adAL
2202 ‘1€ yaIey Jjo sy s|seg yse
J9Bpa |etsusg eNZo
WY 99:LE

"ou| ‘uonjeIoosSy aseyas|des)g



e ® Last Statement: February 28, 2022
dn__u__l_\ MIDFIRST BANK This Statement: March 31, 2022
o Number of Items: O

Page 1
3801015680
(D@ v
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC \°
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD OL{’

EDMOND OK 73034
3801015680 Business Money Market
Low Balance: $33,005.57 Beginning Balance: $33,005.57
Average Balance: $33.005.57 Ending Balance: $33,006.97
Interest Paid This Statement: $1.40 Total No. of Additions: 0
Interest Paid Year to Date: $4.06 Total No. of Subtractions: 0
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
02-28 Beginning balance $33.005.57
03-31 #Interest Credit 1.40 33,006.97
[03-31 Ending totals 1.40 .00 $33,006.97
Effective dates INTEREST RATE
02-28-22 0.050%

Annual percentage yield earned 0.05%

Interest-bearing days 31

Average balance for APY $33,005.57

Interest earned $1.40



Three Easy Steps to
Balance Your
Account

1.

In your checkbook, mark off

all checks that appear on your
statement. Checks not appearing
on your statement should be
recorded in the Checks

Outstanding column. ———»
2.

Enter Your
Checkbook Balance

Add any credits
made to your
account through
transfers, interest,
etc. as shown on
this statement

{Be sure these items
have been entered in
your checkbook)

Subtotal

Subtract any
account fees

Adjusted
Checkbook A

Balance

3.

Enter the bank
balance shown on
this statement

Add deposits shown
in your checkbook
but not shown on
this statement

Subtotal

Checks Outstanding

Check No.

Amount

Subtract the total
amount of checks
outstanding

Adjusted
Bank Balance B

Your checkbook is in balance if
line A agrees with line B.

Total

Questions about Statement Errors or
Electronic Transfers?

Please contact us within 30 days to report
any unauthorized signature on or alteration
of any item on your statement. Within 60
days, please report to us any other error,
discrepancy, or any claim for credit or refund.
You may write or telephone us at:

MidFirst Bank
P.O. Box 76149
Oklahoma City, OK 73147
888-MIDFIRST (643-3477)
405-943-8002 (in the OKC area)
918-610-8002 (in the Tulsa area)
602-229-8002 (in the Phoenix area)
303-376-3800 (in the Denver area)

When you report the problem or error, please

be certain to do the following:

*Give us your name and account number.

*Describe the error or the transfer of which
you are unsure, and explain as clearly as
you can why you believe there is an error
or why you need more information.

*Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected
error.

We will investigate your complaint and
correct any error promptly. If we take more
than 10 business days to do this, we will
re-credit your account for the amount you
think is in error, so that you will have use
of the money during the time it takes us to
complete our investigation.

If you have arranged to have direct deposits
made to your account at least every 60 days
from the same person or company, you can
call us at one of the above listed numbers to
find out whether or not the deposit has been
made.

The section above applies only to electronic
funds transfers on consumer accounts.

Questions about MidFirst ATM or
Debit Card Procedures?

You must notify us at once if you believe your
card(s) and/or code has been lost, stolen or
that someone has transferred or may transfer
money from your account without your
permission. If you tell us of the lost or stolen
card(s) and/or code within two business days,
you can lose no more than $50 if someone
uses your card(s) without your permission.

If you do not tell us within two business days
after you learn about the loss or theft of your
card(s) and/or code and we can prove we
could have stopped someone from using your
card(s) and or code without your permission
if you had told us, you could lose as much

as $500.

To report a lost or stolen ATM or Debit
Card during normal business hours, call
888-MIDFIRST (643-3477). After business
hours, please call §00-236-2442,



11:34 AM
04/21/22

Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Reconciliation Summary
Rainy Day, Period Ending 03/31/2022

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Mar 31, 22

33,005.57

1.40
1.40

33,006.97

Register Balance as of 03/31/2022

Ending Balance

33,006.97
33,006.97

Page 1



11:34 AM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

04121122 Reconciliation Detail
Rainy Day, Period Ending 03/31/2022

Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 33,005.57
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 03/31/2022 X ~ l4o 140
Total Deposits and Credits _1 ﬁo ] 1.4_0

Total Cleared Transactions 1.40 1.40
Cleared Balance _1 .40 33,_00637_
Register Balance as of 03/31/2022 - 1.40 - 33,006.97
Ending Balance 1.40 33,006.97

Page 1



s ® Last Statement: February 28, 2022
”"! l.‘_lii MlDFIRST BANK This Statement: March 31, 2022
- Number of Iltems: 9

Page 1
3801015699
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC @ U
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD q,éll
EDMOND OK 73034 &)
3801015699 Free Business Checking
Low Balance: $65,539.54 Beginning Balance: $65,101.54
Average Balance: $72,534.03 Ending Balance: $73,359.28
Interest Paid This Statement: $0.00 Total No. of Additions: il
Interest Paid Year to Date: $0.00 Total No. of Subtractions: 6
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance| Number Date Amount
02-28 Beginning balance $65,101.54|5376 03-18 3,757.91
03-01 #ACH Deposit 438.00 65,539.54| 5377 03-18 225.48
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 5378 03-18 3,870.65
220301 245709073 5379 03-29 750.00

03-02 #ACH Deposit 876.00 66,415.54
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT
220302 245823413

03-02 #ACH Deposit 438.00 66,853.54
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT
220302 246431868

03-03 #ACH Deposit 2,628.00 69,481.54
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT
220303 246636873

03-04 #ACH W/D -522.29 68,959.25
CITY OF EDMOND UCS DRAFT
220303
03-07 Deposit 5,720.00 74,679.25
03-07 #ACH Deposit 438.00 75,117.25

PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT
220307 247741968

03-07 #ACH W/D -101.93 75,015.32
ATT Payment
220306
03-15 Deposit 1,752.00 76,767.32
03-15 Deposit 438.00 77,205.32
03-16 #ACH Deposit 438.00 77,643.32

PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT
220316 248946424
03-17 #ACH Deposit 378.00 78,021.32
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT
220317 249029020
03-18 Check 5376 -3,757.91 74,263.41




11l MIDEIRST BANK’

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
03-18 Check 5377 -225.48 74,037.93
03-18 Check 5378 -3.870.65 70.167.28
03-21 Deposit 1,752.00 71.919.28
03-24 #ACH Deposit 438.00 72,357.28
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT
220324 249376732
03-28 #ACH Deposit 438.00 72,795.28
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT
220328 249559912
03-29 Check 5379 -750.00 72,045.28
03-30 Deposit 876.00 72,921.28
03-31 #ACH Deposit 438.00 73,359.28
PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT
220331 249896221
|03-31 Ending totals 17,486.00 -9,228.26 $73,359.28

Page 2



Account 3801015699

Image Statement

Date 3/31/2022
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Account 3801015699 Image Statement Date 3/31/2022

STEEPLECHASE ASSQCIATION INC
2800 STEEPLECHASE AD

BTEEPLECHASE ASSOGIATION INC
EDVEOND O 7034 2300 STEEPLECHASE RD

EDAMOND OK 7303¢ 2

PAYTOTHE - =
ONER e Pitzers L Managemant o

T Fr
PRATOEIE  pitgary Lawn Managemant, e

Tao Hurdred Twentp-Fve erd 480100

Threa Thousand Elght Hundred Sevesty aud 100

Pilzee's Lawn Managemony, ra.
12401 §, Brasdway
Edmond, OK 72034

Pitzar's Lavn Manegement, Inc
114918, 3roadway
E¢mord, OK Ta034

wphn

Inv $ITERS Law ca'e - 3% hocmase Jan 3R L F " v £1767410 Lawn care - Mar 2022
i vunsJHn- 13020877153 n-aeumusw-- u-ousa?m- 1303087975 300101 58qqw
- = . . = o “ - e - 1 aiv r T T Lt ="
Check 5377, Date 3/18 Amount $225 48 Check 5378 Date 3/18 Amount $3,870.65
STEEPI.ECNISEASSDCIIT“JNINC “n =
ZMSTEEPI.E
FASTOTEE Ehoznis Management Goup, LLG | $"75°-°°

Eavwn Huncred F My ar

Phcenix Managemenl Group, LLC
Leve Ore Property Management

5500 Mostelar Drive, Suile 1
Oilahoma City, OK 73112
ueno .
lav 91 et e

#D0S379¢ 153030879958 »3B0M0E569%

Check 5379, Date 3/29, Amount $750.00




Three Easy Steps to
Balance Your
Account

1.

In your checkbook, mark off

all checks that appear on your
statement. Checks not appearing
on your statement should be
recorded in the Checks
Outstanding column. ——)

2.

Enter Your
Checkbook Balance

Add any credits
made to your
account through
transfers, interest,
etc. as shown on
this statement

(Be sure these items
have been entered in

your checkbook)

Subtotal

Subtract any
account fees

Adjusted
Checkbook A

Balance

3.

Enter the bank
balance shown on
this statement

Checks Qutstanding

Check No.

Amount

Add deposits shown
in your checkbook
but not shown on
this statement

Subtotal

Subtract the total
amount of checks
outstanding

Adjusted
Bank Balance B

Your checkbook is in balance if
line A agrees with line B.

Total

Questions about Statement Errors or
Electronic Transfers?

Please contact us within 30 days to report
any unauthorized signature on or alteration
of any item on your statement. Within 60
days, please report to us any other error,
discrepancy, or any claim for credit or refund.
You may write or telephone us at:

MidFirst Bank
P.O. Box 76149
Oklahoma City, OK 73147
888-MIDFIRST (643-3477)
405-943-8002 (in the OKC area)
918-610-8002 (in the Tulsa area)
602-229-8002 (in the Phoenix area)
303-376-3800 (in the Denver area)

When you report the problem or error, please

be certain to do the following:

*Give us your name and account number.

*Describe the error or the transfer of which
you are unsure, and explain as clearly as
you can why you believe there is an error
or why you need more information.

*Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected
error.

We will investigate your complaint and
correct any error promptly. If we take more
than 10 business days to do this, we will
re-credit your account for the amount you
think is in error, so that you will have use
of the money during the time it takes us to
complete our investigation.

If you have arranged to have direct deposits
made to your account at least every 60 days
from the same person ur company, you can
call us at one of the above listed numbers to
find out whether or not the deposit has been
made.

The section above applies only to electronic
funds transfers on consumer accounts.

Questions about MidFirst ATM or
Debit Card Procedures?

You must notify us at once if you believe your
card(s) and/or code has been lost, stolen or
that someone has transferred or may transfer
money from your account without your
permission. If you tell us of the lost or stolen
card(s) and/or code within two business days,
you can lose no more than $50 if someone
uses your card(s) without your permission.

If you do not tell us within two husiness days
after you learn about the loss or theft of your
card(s) and/or code and we can prove we
could have stopped someone from using your
card(s) and or code without your permission
if you had told us, you could lose as much

as $500.

To report a lost or stolen ATM or Debit
Card during normal business hours, call
888-MIDFIRST (643-3477). After business
hours, please call §00-236-2442,



11:36 AM
04/21/22

Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Reconciliation Summary
Operating Account, Period Ending 03/31/2022

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 6 items
Deposits and Credits - 15 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 03/31/2022

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
Deposits and Credits - 6 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Mar 31, 22 - . _
o 65,101.54
-9,228.26
17,486.09
8,_257.74
73,359.28
-57&3
-5_75.93
72,783.35
-3,972.58
2,620.09
ﬂ2._58
71,430.77

Page 1



11:36 AM
04/21/22

Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Reconciliation Detail
Operating Account, Period Ending 03/31/2022

Type Date Num Name Cir __Amount -

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 6 items

Check 03/03/2022 Draft City of Edmond X -522.29
Check 03/04/2022 Draft AT&T X -101.93
Check 03/07/2022 5378 Pitzer's Lawn Manag... X -3,870.65
Check 03/07/2022 5376 Pitzer's Lawn Manag... X -3,757.91
Check 03/07/2022 5377 Pitzer's Lawn Manag... X -225.48
Check 03/23/2022 5379 Phoenix Manageme... X -750.00
Total Checks and Payments -9,228.26
Deposits and Credits - 15 items
Deposit 03/01/2022 X 438.00
Deposit 03/02/2022 X 438.00
Deposit 03/02/2022 X 876.00
Deposit 03/03/2022 X 2,628.00
Deposit 03/07/2022 X 438.00
Deposit 03/07/2022 X 5,720.00
Deposit 03/14/2022 X 438.00
Deposit 03/14/2022 X 1,752.00
Deposit 03/16/2022 X 438.00
Deposit 03/17/2022 X 378.00
Deposit 03/21/2022 X 1,752.00
Deposit 03/24/2022 X 438.00
Deposit 03/28/2022 X 438.00
Deposit 03/28/2022 X 876.00
Deposit 03/31/2022 X 438.00
Total Deposits and Credits 17,486.00
Total Cleared Transactions 8,257.74
Cleared Balance 8,257.74
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 03/31/2022 Draft City of Edmond -575.93
Total Checks and Payments -575.93
Total Uncleared Transactions -575.93
Register Balance as of 03/31/2022 7,681.81
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
Check 04/02/2022 Draft AT&T -101.93
Check 04/05/2022 5380 Pitzer's Lawn Manag... -3,870.65
Total Checks and Payments -3,972.58
Deposits and Credits - 6 items
Deposit 04/05/2022 438.00
Deposit 04/07/2022 438.00
Deposit 04/11/2022 430.00
Deposit 04/13/2022 438.00
Deposit 04/15/2022 438.00
Deposit 04/20/2022 438.00
Total Deposits and Credits 2,620.00
Total New Transactions -1,352.58

Balance

65,101.54

-522.29
-624.22
-4,494.87
-8,252.78
-8,478.26
-9,228.26

-9,228.26

438.00
876.00
1,752.00
4,380.00
4,818.00
10,538.00
10,976.00
12,728.00
13,166.00
13,544.00
15,296.00
15,734.00
16,172.00
17,048.00
17,486.00

17,486.00
8,257.74

73,359.28

-575.93
-575.93
-575.93)
72,783.35

-101.93
-3,972.58

-3,972.58

438.00
876.00
1,306.00
1,744.00
2,182.00
2,620.00

2,620.00
-1,352.58

Ending Balance 6,329.23

71,430.77

Page 1



Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/01/2022

Deposit Summary

Steeplechase Association, Inc.

3/5/2022 2:02 PM

Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount
276857388 Paylease 2800 - Zerger - 859 438.00
Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 438.00

Page 1



Chk No. PmtMethod

Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/02/2022

Recd From

Deposit Summary

Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Memo

3/5/2022 2:05 PM

Amount

276660105 Payl.ease
276695630 Payl.ease

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total:

2549 - Downing - 122
2409 - Cox - 819

Page 1

438.00
438.00

876.00



Deposit Summary 3/5/2022 2:06 PM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.
Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/02/2022
Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount

276733601 PayLease 2601 - Laubach - 831 438.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 438.00

Page 1



Deposit Summary 3/5/2022 2:11 PM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/03/2022

Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount
27683615 Paylease 3616 - Brawner - 230 438.00
276845753 Paylease 3724 - Stone - 214 438.00
276871628 PayLease 3800 - Hanneman - 334 438.00
276873854 Payl ease 2533 - Wilkie - 124 438.00
276875317 PayLease 3816 - Angles - 522 438.00
277054886 PayLease 3420 - Swartzbaugh - 322 438.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 2,628.00

Page 1



Deposit Summary 3/5/2022 2:30 PM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/07/2022

Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount
2077 Check 2409 - Smith - 547 438.00
1570 Check 2533 - Gramling - 109 438.00
7166 Check 3801 - Gonzalez - 308 438.00
1714 Check 2548 - Melton - 120 438.00
8995 Check 2809 - Bertholdi - 839 438.00
4832 Check 2625 - Guinn - 113 438.00
2559 Check 2700 - Maule - 862 438.00
2324 Check 3417 - White - 321 | 438.00
2536 Check 2400 - Burnett - 810 438.00
3361 Check 3701 - Page - 135 438.00
2812786901 Check 2701 - Price - 835 438.00
0076895722 Check 2624 - Keeling - 103 438.00
0000005099 Check 2709 - Steves - 869 438.00
002427 Check 2517 - CF KL Assets 2019-1 LLC - ... 26.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 5,720.00

T o Lol
. fiengeit E5.7;

Tr
foae

z {riend today

Page 1
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Deposit Summary 3/5/2022 2:12 PM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.
Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/07/2022
Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount

278275424 PayLease 2608 - Boaz - 846 438.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 438.00

Page 1



Deposit Summary 3/14/2022 4:04 PM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/14/2022

Chk No. PmtMethod Recd From Memo Amount
1512 Check 3801 - Vanderlinde - 538 438.00
9434 Check 2501 - Baier - 802 438.00
9485 Check 3632 - Nisbet - 232 438.00
930060133 Check 3701 - Burleson - 102 438.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 1,752.00

Page 1



Deposit Summary 3/14/2022 4:06 PM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/14/2022

Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount
4504 Check 3908 - Greninger - 313 438.00
Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 438.00

Page 1



Deposit Summary 3/23/2022 9:11 AM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.
Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/16/2022
Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount

280474566 PayLease 2809 - Rust - 405 438.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 438.00



Deposit Summary 3/23/2022 9:12 AM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.
Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/17/2022
Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount

280558821 PayLease 2532 - Sarcletti - 108 378.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 378.00

Page 1



Deposit Summary 3/23/2022 9:15 AM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.

Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/21/2022

Chk No. PmtMethod Rcd From Memo Amount
1049 Check 2700 - Moore - 844 438.00
1565 Check 2509 - Beaty - 212 438.00
6347 Check 3601 - Peck - 520 438.00
754981048 Check 3800 - Thorson - 825 438.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 1,752.00
TR:254 49-4907 03721472 [4:45 P
KXAXX¥3699 Ck Heposit $1,752.00

- ask us how!

Page 1



Deposit Summary 4/21/2022 11:15 AM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.
Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/24/2022
Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount

281087636 Payl.ease 2801 - Henry - 406 438.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 438.00

Page 1



Deposit Summary 4/21/2022 11:15 AM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.
Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/28/2022
Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount

281282349 PayLease 3817 - Scarbrough - 310 438.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 438.00

Page 1



Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/28/2022

Deposit Summary

Steeplechase Association, Inc.

4/6/2022 1:04 PM

Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount
705 Check 2800 - Lin - 841 438.00
1312 Check 3733 - Rogers - 216 438.00
Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 876.00

Page 1




Deposit Summary 4/21/2022 11:15 AM
Steeplechase Association, Inc.
Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:Operating Account on 03/31/2022
Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount

281532906 PayLease 3608 - Ritner - 229 438.00

Less Cash Back:

Deposit Total: 438.00

Page 1



MIDFIRST BANK
EDMOND, OKLAHOMA
www.midflrst.com

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD
EDMOND OK 73034

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc.

5376
39-8799/3030
! 38
GHEGK ABMDR

---------------

3/7/2022

Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-Seven and 91/100

**3,757.91

DOLLARS {

Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc.
11401 S. Broadway

Edmond, OK 73034 -
LI

MEMO

Inv #176649 Lawn care - Feb 2022 ’ AUTHDHIZEE IGNATURE

WDDSS?EM hSDSDBTWqEF WEEDLDLSEqQW

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC

Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc. 3/7/2022
Inv #176649 Lawn care - Feb 2022
Operating Account Inv #176649 Lawn care - Feb 2022
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC
Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc. 3/7/2022

Inv #176649 Lawn care - Feb 2022

Operating Account Inv #176649 Lawn care - Feb 2022

5376
3,757.91

3,757.91

5376
3,757.91

3,757.91



Pitzer's Lawn Management Inc.

11401 S. Broadway
Edmond, OK 73034
Tel 405.844.8908
Fax 405.844.1477

Scott Smith
Steeplechase Association, Inc.

2800 Steeplechase Rd.
Edmond, OK 73034

Invoice

Total Amount Due Invoice No Date
$3,757.91 176649 2/1/2022
.y Job _| AccountNo| Terms
Steeplechase Association, Inc. 7595 Due Upon Receipt

Purchase Order

Description

Monthly Installment

Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc.
11401 S. Broadway

Edmond, OK 73034
405.844.8908

2/1/2022

Date 1 Quantity - “ Unit

Unit Price 1y Ext Price
Subtotal $3,757.91
| AR | _
Paid $0.00
Total $3,757.91

PAID

=
K MAR 07 9077 £
i

E
|
2 sz P

g s

. I facehook




Danyle Doubles

From: Bill Pay <steeplechasetreasurer@gmail.com>

Sent: Sunday, February 6, 2022 11:14 AM

To: Drury Roberts; Danyle Doubles; President Steeplechase HOA

Subject: Fwd: Invoice 176649 from Pitzers Lawn Management, Inc. - Steeplechase Association,
Inc.

Attachments: Invoice_176649.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Good Morning:

I'hope all is well. Please process the attached Pitzer invoice for payment next week. Thank you.

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Pitzer Lawn <breanna@pitzersim.com>

Date: Mon, Jan 31, 2022 at 4:34 PM

Subject: Invoice 176649 from Pitzers Lawn Management, Inc. - Steeplechase Association, Inc.
To: <steeplechasetreasurer@gmail.com>

Hello,

Please find your invoice attached.
Thank you,

Pitzer Lawn

11401 S. Broadway

Edmond, OK 73034
405-844-8908

Thank you,
Steeplechase Treasurer



MIDFIRST BANK 5377

EDMOND, OKLAHOMA

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC e 3967993030
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD acsecr it
EDMOND OK 73034 a0y
PAY TOTHE  Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc. *+025 48
Two Hundred Twenty-Five and 48/100Q%********* * et ciiohtobibioiiais ool
potLArs [

Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc.
11401 S. Broadway
Edmond, OK 73034

MEMO

inv #176853 Lawn care - 3% Increase Jan 2022 & F

*005377m® 12303087395

. * o o . =
£ ,r_h."":.“""?.-_\v‘ L AYIE e L %

= er o e G T Y Y 5 ol

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC | S 5377

Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc. 3/7/2022
Inv #176853 Lawn care - 3% Increase Jan 2022 112.74
Inv #176853 Lawn care - 3% Increase Feb 2022 112.74
Operating Account Inv #176853 Lawn care - 3% Increase Jan 2022 225.48
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC
. 5377
Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc. 3/7/2022
Inv #176853 Lawn care - 3% Increase Jan 2022 112.74
Inv #176853 Lawn care - 3% Increase Feb 2022 112.74
Operating Account Inv #176853 Lawn care - 3% Increase Jan 2022 225.48



Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc. Invoice
11401 S. Broadway L _— = . —|

Edmond, OK 73034 .
) Dat
Tel 405.844.8908 405.844.1477 =0l AmoNNt DUC Invoice No ate
$225.48 176853 2/16/2022
I Job Account No | Terms
| Steeplechase Assaciation, Inc. 7595 Due Upon Receipt
_ Purchase Order - -
Scott Smith

Steeplechase Association, Inc. == — . St

2800 Steeplechase Rd.
Edmond, OK 73034

: , |

- Description i !'_ Date ! Quantity ‘L Unit |‘ Unit Price Ext Price

January 2022 1/1/2022 1 Each 112.74 112.74
Difference for 3% increase in contract that began 1/1/22.

February 2022 2/1/2022 1 Each 112.74 112.74

Difference for 3% increase in contract that began 1/1/22.

~ Subtotal . $=2_35_48

:_P_ald -—; S— _$900_
|

. Total $225.48

.ﬁ" - '?‘é.
v S277

Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc.
11401 S. Broadway

Edmond, OK 73034 NS IN
Tel 405.844.8908 L

|facehook




Danyle Doubles

From: Bill Pay <steeplechasetreasurer@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, February 22, 2022 1:50 PM

To: Drury Roberts; Danyle Doubles; President Steeplechase HOA

Subject: Fwd: Invoice 176853 from Pitzers Lawn Management, Inc. - Steeplechase Association,
Inc.

Attachments: Invoice_176853.pdf

Good Afternoon:

Please process the attached invoice as it's an invoice for the 3% contractual increase that related to the January and
February 2022 invoices previously processed. Thank you.

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Pitzer Lawn <breanna@pitzersim.com>

Date: Wed, Feb 16, 2022 at 8:10 AM

Subject: Invoice 176853 from Pitzers Lawn Management, Inc. - Steeplechase Association, Inc.
To: <steeplechasetreasurer@gmail.com>

Hello,
Please find your invoice attached.
Thank you,

Pitzer Lawn

11401 S. Broadway
Edmond, OK 73034
405-844-8908

Thank you,
Steeplechase Treasurer



MIDFIRST BANK 5378

EDMOND, OKLAHOMA

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC v midlistcom 39-8799/3030
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD RSHESK T
EDMOND OK 73034 31712022
PAY TO THE **3,870.65
ORDER OF Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc. ‘ $
Three Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy and B5/10Q* s ssrirssamimimmmem
poLLARS |

Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc.
11401 S. Broadway

Edmond, OK 73034 I . CP
MEMO ﬂ !M'uﬁm Sy 4?

Inv #1767479 Lawn care - Mar 2022 AurHumz%o“‘_iGNATUHE

*00 5 3 '?Bll" (H 30 SDB 7889 5l' I E’nBD I-D LEE:q':hl'

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC B o o ' S
5378
Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc. 3/7/2022
Inv #1767479 Lawn care - Mar 2022 3,870.65
Operating Account Inv #1767479 Lawn care - Mar 2022 3,870.65
STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC
, 5378
Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc. 31712022
Inv #1767479 Lawn care - Mar 2022 3,870.65
Operating Account inv #1767479 Lawn care - Mar 2022 3,870.65



Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc. | Invoice
11401 S. Broadway L I

Edmond, OK 73034 .
: D
Tel 405.844.8908 405.844.1477 — Total Amount Due_ _ 1 InvoiceNo | Date
$3,870.65 177479 3/1/2022
Job_ Account No| Terms
Steeplechase Association, Inc. 7595 Due Upon Receipt
_Purchase_Ord_er - |
Scott Smith
Steeplechase Association, Inc. S — S —
2800 Steeplechase Rd.
Edmond, OK 73034
—_— 2 i = .
_Eesgription _I_ Date N Quantity I Unit |i Unit Price Ext Price
Maintenance Contract 3/1/12022 1 LS 3,870.65 3,870.65
Chemical Contract 3/1/2022 1 LS 0.00 0.00
I _ Subtot&_ ! _$3,870.65_
Paid | $0.00
Total i $3,870.65

T
D

Pitzer's Lawn Management, Inc.
11401 S. Broadway

Edmond, OK 73034 ‘ JGEHUS 0
Tel 405.844.8908 . facehook




Danyle Doubles

From: Bill Pay <steeplechasetreasurer@gmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, March 3, 2022 8:20 PM

To: Drury Roberts; Danyle Doubles; President Steeplechase HOA

Subject: Fwd: Invoice 177479 from Pitzers Lawn Management, Inc. - Steeplechase Association,
Inc.

Attachments: Invoice_177479.pdf

Good Evening:
Attached is the March bill from Pitzer. Please process as soon as feasible. Thank you.

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Pitzer Lawn <breanna@pitzersim.com>

Date: Wed, Mar 2, 2022 at 1:36 PM

Subject: Invoice 177479 from Pitzers Lawn Management, Inc. - Steeplechase Association, Inc.
To: <steeplechasetreasurer@gmail.com>

Hello,
Please find your invoice attached.
Thank you,

Pitzer Lawn

11401 S. Broadway
Edmond, OK 73034
405-844-8908

Thank you,
Steeplechase Treasurer



STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC

2800 STEEPLECHASE RD
EDMOND OK 73034

PAY TOTHE  pPhoenix Management Group, LLC

ORDER OF

MIDFIRST BANK 5379

EDMOND, OKLAHOMA

Seven Hundred Fifty and 00/100 i

Phoenix Management Group, LLC
LevelOne Property Management
5900 Mosteller Drive, Suite 1
Oklahoma City, OK 73112

MEMO

Inv #91

ll'DD 53 '?qu' H SD ELDE 788 Eil'

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC

Phoenix Management Group, LLC

Operating Account Inv #91

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC

Phoenix Management Group, LLC

Operating Account Inv #91

www.midflrst.com 39.8799/3030
DEHECK ATIOE
3/23/2022
‘ $**750.00
AR Rk R AR kAR ARk .
DOLLARS [
B I (; 1'?
I-'i H ;F 3\ 13 -g_-
aumoalzmstﬁmrum—: pbsd

I ElBD I-E] I.SEnqq"'

Q4 HOA management October 2021 - December 2 750.00

Q4 HOA management - October 2021 - December 2 750.00

3/23/2022
750.00
9379
3/23/2022
750.00



Phoenix Management Group, LL.C

Invoice

5900 Mosteller Drive, Suite 1 =
. Date Invoice #
Oklahoma City, OK 73101
12/31/2021 91
Bili To
Steeplechase Association, Inc,
Description Amount
Q4 HOA Management - October 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021 750.00
& P
A MAR 23 222 A
D : D
I?n'i‘:__S 3 7*?
$750.00

Total




Danyle Doubles

From: Bill Pay <steeplechasetreasurer@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, March 16, 2022 12:45 PM

To: Danyle Doubles

Cc: Valerie Stephenson; Drury Roberts

Subject: Re: Steeplechase Association

This is approved for payment. Please process accordingly. Thank you.

On Fri, Mar 11, 2022 at 3:08 PM Danyle Doubles <danyle.doubles@levelonepm.com> wrote:

Please find attached the invoice Phoenix Management Group. LLC 4" quarter 2021 invoice for your approval,
Our apologies for the delay, this beginning of the year as been unexpectedly busy.

Please advise,

EEV@E?}%’N E Danyle Doubles

Executive Assistant

danyle doubles@levelonepm.com

405.849-9998 Office
405.849.9955 Fax

WWW.LEVELONEPM.COM

5900 Mosteller Drive | Suite 1 | Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Thank you,
Steeplechase Treasurer



&
<dmond

A GREAT PLACE TO GROW

P.O. Box 2970 » Edmond, OK 73083-2970
Utility Customer Service: (405)359-4541

edmondok.com m

Primary Account:

Customer:

Invoice Date:
Due Date

Total Due:

0059116-055221
STEEPLECHASE HOA

02/09/2022
03/03/2022

$522.29

Summary of Previous Activity

Previous Statement: 572.34
Payments: -572.34
Adjustments: 0.00
Balance Forward: 0.00
Account # Service Address New Charges
0059116-026400 2800 STEEPLECHASE RD $237.38
0059116-027736 2800 STEEPLECHASE RD A $218.20
0059116-033038 4025 CHURCHILL DOWNS RD $34.16
0059116-033039 2708 HARNESS CREEK CT $32.55
Number of Accounts: 4 Total: $522.29
Payment must be received prior to the due date to avoid 1.5% penalty
=3 /% B R
= E W
m’*;‘u MaR 03 2
BY:_ Pulodatt

For your electric, water, and solid waste details, please see the following pages.

S City of Edmond

eamon“ PO. Box 2970

« cmtat riaci 1w csow | Edmond, OK 73083-2970

STEEPLECHASE HOA
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD
EDMOND OK 73034-5951

p e - N e By e e e e
Please put your account number on your check and make payable to:

Please detach and return below portion with your payment.

e e N M I SR |
Primary Account: 0059116-055221
Customer Name: STEEPLECHASE HOA
Invoice Date: 2/9/2022
Current Charges Due: 03/03/2022 $522.29
Total Due: $522.29

Amount Enclosed:

CITY OF EDMOND

City of Edmond
PO Box 268927
Oklahoma City OK 73126-8927

005911kL055221000000522299




Customer Inquiries and Information
For all billing and service inquiries contact:

Utility Customer Service
Office Hours
7:30 AM to 5:30 PM Monday - Thursday

7:30 AM to 11:30 AM Friday

(405)359-4541

Mailing Address
Payment Address
Web Address

Page 2 of 4
Office Location with Payment Drop Box
7 North Broadway, Edmond, OK
PO Box 2970, Edmond, OK 73083-2970
PO Box 268927, Oklahoma City, OK 73126-8927
www.edmondok.com

To Report an Edmond Electric outage (405)216-7660

BILLING PROCEDURES

Meters must be accessible for reading and servicing. If we are unable to obtain a
reading, a notice will be posted on the door. At that time it is the responsibility of
the customer to provide the reading to Utility Customer Service (UCS) by 10 AM,
the following working day. If not received, the statement will reflect a computer
estimated reading. Meters are read according to geographic location and due
dates are determined by this geographical cycle. For this reason, due dates
cannot be changed.

Statements are issued monthly based on metered consumption, or a flat fixed
rate. The due date is fifteen (15) working days after the billing date. Statements
not paid by due date are considered delinquent and will be assessed a late
penalty of 1.5% of the outstanding balance. Service may be discontinued twelve
(12) working days after the due date. Please allow sufficient time prior to due
date when mailing your payment.

Any unpaid balance as of the next month's billing cycle will include a cutoff
notice on the statement. Payments SHOULD NOT be mailed after receipt of a
Cutoff notice, as it may not reach UCS in time to avoid service interruption.
These payments should be taken directly to UCS. The night drop box may be
used to leave payments if UCS is closed. Payments deposited after 7 AM in the
night drop box will be credited the following business day. Suspension of service
may be delayed only when a "Payment Agreement" has been entered into with
ucs.

If your utility service is disconnected, an order to restore service will be issued
once the reason for the disconnection has been resolved. On the scheduled
disconnect service day an additional deposit payment is required. Any
disconnect collection and/or reconnect fees will be added to the next statement.
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Account Number: 0059116-026400

Service Address: 2800 STEEPLECHASE RD

ACCOUNT SUM Service Meter # Billing Period Days Usage Charge
Electric s36.77 |[IElectric 87202747 |1/5/2022  2/1/2022 27 64 $36.77
Sales Tax $3.12 Electric Total: $36.77
Lighting $107.78 ||[Water | 40316489 [1/5/2022  2//2022 | 27 | 0 | $15.00
Water $15.00 Water Total: $15.00
Irrigation $15.00 ||[Irrigation | 67360248 [1/512022 21/2022 | 27 | 0 | $15.00
Wastewater $21.36 Irrigation Total: $15.00
Solid Waste $26.35

Drainage $12.00

Current Monthly Services $237.38

edmeondelectric

The POWER of Edmond

E

Meter# 87202747
METER READINGS
Customer Charge

Electric Consumption
Fuel Cost Adj
Electric Charge

WATER
RESGURCES
Meter# 40316489

METER READINGS
Customer Charge

Water Charge
WATER
RES®URCES

Meter # 67360248
METER READINGS
Customer Charge

Irrigation Charge

EDMOND

EPW

PUBLIC WORKS

Solid Waste, Recycling, and State Landfill

Solid Waste Charge

ELECTRIC DETAILS

PREVIOUS PRESENT  USAGE
20,792 20,856 64
64 @ 0.015000
WATER DETAILS
PREVIOUS PRESENT  USAGE
IRRIGATION DETAILS
PREVIOUS PRESENT  USAGE

SOLID WASTE DETAILS

$30.00
$5.81
$0.96

$36.77

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$26.35

$26.35
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IRRIGATION USE PROFILE
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Account Number: 0059116-027736

Service Address: 2800 STEEPLECHASE RD A
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A GRIEAT PLACE TO0 GROW

P.O. Box 2970 - Edmond, OK 73083-2970

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Service Meter # Billing Period Days Usage Charge
i 97 201.11
Electric $201.11 Electric 74742480 |1/5/2022  2/1/2022 27 1,9 $
Sales Tax $17.09 Electric Total: $201.11
Current Monthly Services $218.20
. KWH ENERGY USE PROFILE
edmondelectric
The POWER of Edmond ELECTRIC DETAILS 3200 - = e :
2400 | - -
Meter # 74742480 fggg - - B
METER READINGS PREVIOUS PRESENT USAGE 1;38 N = —-
Customer Charge $30.00 400 — -
a . - L
Electric Consumption 50,441 52,438 1,997 $141.15 gy 0§ 8 & 5§ 3§ 8 §5 § % § ¥
Fuel Cost Adj 1,997 @ 0.015000 $29.96 w o2 < 3 5 2 2 4 © 2 g 3 @&
Electric Charge

$201.11

Account Number: 0059116-033038

Service Address: 4025 CHURCHILL DOWNS RD

Service

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Electric $31.48
Sales Tax $2.68

Billing Period
1/5/2022  2/2/2022

DEVE]
28

(VEET T

158400084 $31.48

$31.48

Electric Total:

Current Monthly Services $34.16

ed ’electric KWH ENERGY USE PROFILE
The POWER of Edmond ELECTRIC DETAILS = = _ !
300 [——
Meter # 158400084 3
METER READINGS PREVIOUS PRESENT USAGE :gg —
Customer Charge $30.00 50
O | —
Electric Consumption 3,587 3,601 14 $1.27 ¥y o8 % % § 0§ 3 0§ § 0§ § §
Fuel Cost Adj 14 @ 0.015000 $0.21 S T S A A
Electric Charge $31.48

Account Number: 0059116-033039 Service Address: 2708 HARNESS CREEK CT

— —

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Service Meter # Billing Period Days Usage Charge
Electric Electric 60292388 [1/56/2022  2/2/2022 28 0 $30.00
Sales Tax $2.55 Electric Total: $30.00
Current Monthly Services $32.55

E#ed fe|ectric KWH ENERGY USE PROFILE

The POWER of Edmond ELECTRIC DETAILS = =

Meter# 60292388

METER READINGS PREVIOUS PRESENT  USAGE

Customer Charge $30.00

& & & & &
5 Y < FS £
3 s a ) 5
w = < s =

Aug-21
Sep-21
Ocl-21
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22

Electric Charge $30.00
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) 2800 STEEPLECHASE RD Issue Date: Feb 10, 2022
— AT&T EDMOND OK 73034-5951
p—u

Account Number: 284702662

Managing your AT&T bills, products, and services on the go? It's a snap with myAT&T. Go to AL
att.com/myatt to sign in or sign up. Total due h

$10193 ||

I /
AutoPay is scheduled for: /'
Mar 04, 2022 i

Account summary

Your last bill $101.93
Payment, Jan 31 - Thank yout! -$101.93
Remaining balance $0.00

Service summary

@ Internet Page2 $52.16
Phone Page 2 $49.77
Total services $101.93

PAID _
Total d $101.9 4 ﬁ
otal due 101.93 AAS i 909
AutoPay is scheduled to debit your bank account on Mar 04, 2022 % E""A%: % ! ZDZ?' E
i» )
B}f: g&)méﬁiﬂ‘

Ways to pay and manage your account:

D myAT&T app L[] att.com/pay J Ordering, billing or support
iPhona and Android 800.321.2000
TTY: 8006515111

o>
“-J i
~—= AT&T Iowaum AutoPay of $101.93 is scheduled for
— 2800 STEEPLECHASE RD
= EDMOND OK 73034-5951 Mar 04, 2022

Account number: 284702662

AT&T
PO BOX 5014
CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-5014

4100403:50002647026621000000010193000000010193000008
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@ Internet

Page: 20of3
Issue Date: Feb 10, 2022
Account Number: 284702662

Monthly charges Feb 11-Mar 10
1. Internet 25 $50.00
(Promotional Offer)
Company fees & surcharges
2. Cost Assessment Charge $2.16
Total for Internet $52.16
Phone
Monthly charges Feb 11-Mar 10
1. Phone Unlimited N. America 405.562.3038 $37.50
(Promotional Offer)
Company fees & surcharges
2 Cost Assessment Charge $0.57
3. Federal Universal Service Charge $6.13
4. OK Municipal Inspection Fee $0.46
Government fees & taxes
5. OKCity Telecom Tax $1.51
6. OK State 911 Emergency Service Fee $0.75
7. OK State Telecom Tax $171
8, OKUniversal Service Fund $114
Total for Phone $49.77

Important information

Late payment fee

Alate payment fee of up to $9.99 will be assessed if payment is not received

on or before the due date.

Electronic check conversion

Paying by check authorizes AT&T to use the information from your check

to make a one-time electronic fund transfer from your account. Funds may

be withdrawn fram your account as soon as your payment is received. If

we cannot process the transaction electronically, you authorize AT&T to
present an image copy of your check for payment. Your original check will
be destroyed once processed. If your check is returned unpaid you agree to
pay such fees as identified in the terms and conditions of your agreement,
up to $30. Returned checks may be presented electronically. If you want to
save time and stamps, sign up for AutoPay at att.com/autopay using your
checking account. It's easy, secure, and convenient!

AT&T U-verse®™ TV, AT&T Internet and AT&T Phone provided by AT&T
Oklahoma.
©2022 AT&T Intellectual Property. All rights reserved.
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LevelOne Property Management
5900 Mosteller Drive, Suite 1
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Office: (405)849-9998 Fax: {405)849-9955
www.LevelOnePM.com/Homeowner-Resources

Homeowner Update & Acknowledgment Form

Notice to New Homeowners. This home is a part of the Steeplechase Association, Inc. which is a
mandatory association. Please complete form legibly and submit to our office. A complete copy of the
Association governing documents can be found on our website under the HOA tab. Please be aware that
it is your responsibility to contact the Management Company with your new phone numbers, so we may
keep you updated.

Primary Owner Information

Address: 2701 Harness Creek Ct, Edmond, OK 73034

Mailing Address(if different):
Owner (s) Names: (,{7/2“ 2. » &/{r ."‘_;5:;{ /é/)r;f_,lf'\!.‘

Email Address: ‘4 /(554 AJ'C({;S ZL@)/Z’\/’ZOOé Coat

Home #:(8T) 706 - 4, zf cell #(2.0S) ¥ 06 - 44 ZJ Work#:

Tenants (List each occupant residing at the property - optional).

Name Age Relationship

What is the best way to reach you? Additional information you would like noted?

AR ra /_,_/-,_Q,MJ [ text

(/?/é/:? J~ (7///7/!/55 7| %aﬁﬁ homeowner for the property listed above, understand notice of
the mandatory homeo&u}ers association and property restrictions. | understand any special assessments
associated with the homeowners association. | understand the due schedule and where to direct any
questions or concerns

Owner: //Q/jﬂm&j Date: S22 2022
Owner: b 0S w\*\u\ \,\J\( Date /Db//clﬁ /ZDZZ-'




LevelOne Property Management
5900 Mosteller Drive, Suite 1
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Office: (405)849-9998 Fax: (405)849-9955
www.LevelOnePM.com/Homeowner-Resources

Homeowner Update & Acknowledgment Form

Notice to New Homeowners. This home is a part of the Steeplechase Association, Inc. which is a
mandatory association. Please complete form legibly and submit to our office. A complete copy of the
Association governing documents can be found on our website under the HOA tab. Please be aware that
it is your responsibility to contact the Management Company with your new phone numbers, so we may
keep you updated.

Primary Owner information

Address: 3501 Kentucky Way, Edmond, OK 73034

Mailing Address(if different):

Owner (s) Names: Q;l bt r+ O[/]fl\‘ﬁé(ﬁSdﬂ

Email Address: %' Uat i tchoShansen ¥ @CT{J\YYWOU - Conn

Home #: e Cell#: 101-240-¥90Y  work#: ——

Tenants (List each occupant residing at the property - optional).

Name Age Relationship

What is the best way to reach you? Additional information you would like noted?

L Gl | loevt QVW‘S‘\;'OLWSOQ , homeowner for the property listed above, understand notice of
the mandatory homeowners association and property restrictions. | understand any special assessments
associated with the homeowners association. | understand the due schedule and where to direct any
questions

Owner: Date:

Owner: Date




